PV weidinger

Essential tool pouch/ Universal tool bag

C.K Magma combines optimum functionality with creative style to create a range of eye-
catching, high quality products. Developed in collaboration with a group of craftsmen from
various fields, CK Magma products stand for appealing design in use in daily work. With its
modern and contemporary style, CK Magma is the preferred choice of professionals who
want to look good both at work and in their leisure time. Designed to withstand the
demands of everyday life, CK Magma products deliver all the functionality, comfort and
protection that craftsmen need. C.K Magma products are made of durable polyester, with a
light red lining for better identification of tools. Small bag for "emergency tools

- Metal clip for reinforcement and easy attachment / removal

« 4 pockets and holders for tools and equipment

« Dimensions: 90x100x200 mm (WxDxH)

item number WL27403
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model
manufacturer

GPSR manufacturer information

length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

ESD safe

PPV weidinger

MA2724
CK

Carl Kammerling International
Bendahler Stra3e 110
DE-42285 Wuppertal
www.ck-tools.com

200 mm
90 mm
100 mm
270 mm
90 mm
100 mm
1 piece
1 piece

no

Products for the electronic industry
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