

## Essential tool pouch/ Universal tool bag



C.K Magma combines optimum functionality with creative style to create a range of eyecatching, high quality products. Developed in collaboration with a group of craftsmen from various fields, CK Magma products stand for appealing design in use in daily work. With its modern and contemporary style, CK Magma is the preferred choice of professionals who want to look good both at work and in their leisure time. Designed to withstand the demands of everyday life, CK Magma products deliver all the functionality, comfort and protection that craftsmen need. C.K Magma products are made of durable polyester, with a light red lining for better identification of tools. Small bag for "emergency tools

- Metal clip for reinforcement and easy attachment / removal
- 4 pockets and holders for tools and equipment
- Dimensions: 90x100x200 mm (WxDxH)



WL27403

Products for the electronic industry





model	MA2724
manufacturer	C.K
GPSR manufacturer information	Carl Kammerling International Bendahler Straße 110 DE-42285 Wuppertal www.ck-tools.com
length	200 mm
width	90 mm
height	100 mm
length with packaging	270 mm
width with packaging	90 mm
height with packaging	100 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
ESD safe	no

Products for the electronic industry

